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Reprises to drains, B00c0ET
cc roads to Cross CElentelel et
roading JC ODTT Y
Industrial area, EleSbviaLN
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7007 14 TOBE,
1 40.00 a: P0598 - 34.93 BVOTVSTT
07.07.11 F0s0000090
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Jed0
=3O8 So
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&)T0.
Constructing
Culverts, drains
and formatting to ToRE 14
2 | pipe line road| 40-00 &: P0616 - 43.99 1622.00
from ring road to 07.07.11
Rajyothsavangara
in W.N. 185
Reprises to drains
construction of
culverts and ToRd 14
3 | improvements to | 40.00 &: P0616 - 43.99 1578.01
the road of 07.07.11
Ramaiahnagar in
w.N.185
construction of
culverts and 2087 14
4 | improvements to 49.00 o P0616 _ 54.90 T
Main road of 07.07.11
gowravanagar in
w.N.195
construction  of ToRE 14
5 | culverts drains 40.00 &: P0616 - 43.99 1479.12
improvements to 07.07.11
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main road of RBI
layout in w.N0.195

construction of

culverts drains
and TolT 14
6 | improvements 40.00 &: P0616 - 43.99 1435.13
road of 07.07.11
Krishnanagar
W.No195
construction of
culverts  drains FoRT 14
7 | improvements 43.00 &: P0616 - 47.30 1387.83
road of RBI layout 07.07.11
in W.No.195
construction of
culverts drains ToRT 14
8 | Konanakunte near 9.50 &: P0625 - 10.45 1622.00
chandranna’s 07.07.11
house in w.N.195
Providing  chain
link fencing of
either side of VV F00F 37,
o |Vvally in Primary & | gg 09 &: P0543 72.64 11.11 2259.61
Secondary drain 07.09.11
from Sankey tank
to vatal nagaraj
road
Constructin of RCC
drain including
chain link fencing 5087
10 | from 24.00 162, & | P0625 - 26.40 1611.55
vinayakanagar 1L.07.11
temple to
Singapura at Ch:
208 to 270 mtr.
Constructing RCC
drain including
chain link fencing 5087
11 | from 30.00 162, & | P0625 - 33.00 1585.15
Vinayakanagar 1L.07.11
temple to
singapura at Ch:
104-208 mtr
Construction  of
RCC drain Fone
1> | including  chain 30.00 162, & | Po62S _ 33.00 155915
link fencing from 1L.07.11
vinayaka nagar
temple to
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singapura ch: 0.00
to 104.00 mtr.

13

Construction  of
RCC drain from
MS playa circle to
varadarajanagar-
vinayakanagar
junction at ch:
495-548 mtrs

18.50

FoRT
162, &:
11.07.11

P0625

20.35

1519.15

14

Construction  of
RCC drain from
MS playa circle to
varadarajanagar-
vinayakanagar
junction at ch:
330-495 mtrs

30.00

FoRT
162, &:
11.07.11

P0625

33.00

1498.80

15

Construction  of
RCC drain from
MS playa circle to
varadarajanagar-
vinayakanagar
junction at ch:
165-330 mtrs

30.00

FoRT
162, &:
11.07.11

P0625

33.00

1465.80

16

Construction  of
RCC drain from
MS playa circle to
varadarajanagar-
vinayakanagar
junction at ch:
000-165 mtrs

30.00

FoRT
162, &:
11.07.11

P0625

33.00

1432.80

17

Construction  of
RCC drain at
srinidhi layout in
Vidyaranyapuram
sub division

24.00

FoRT
162, &:
11.07.11

P0625

26.40

1399.80

18

Formation
improvements
and asphalting to
road MS playa 1st
& 2r  cross in
Vidyaranyapuram
sub division

25.00

FoRT
162, &:
11.07.11

P0619

27.50

918.00

19

Formation
improvements
and asphalting to
road MS playa 34,
4th & 5t cross in
Vidyaranyapuram
sub division

19.00

FoRT
162, &:
11.07.11

P0619

20.90

890.50
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Formation
improvements

and asphalting to ToRT
20 | road MS playa 6t | 10.00 162, &: | P0619 11.00 879.50
Cross in 11.07.11
Vidyaranyapuram
sub division
Formation
improvements
and asphalting to FoRT
21 | Vinayakanagar 23.50 162, & | PO619 25.85 868.50
11t cross in 11.07.11
Vidyaranyapuram
sub division
Formation
improvements
and asphalting to ToR®
22 | Vinayakanagar 14.00 162, & | P0619 15.40 842.65
2nd cross in 11.07.11
Vidyaranyapuram
sub division
Formation
improvements
and asphalting to FoRT
23 | Vinayakanagar 14.00 162, & | P0619 15.40 827.25
3rd Cross in 11.07.11
Vidyaranyapuram
sub division
Formation
improvements
and asphalting to Tol®
24 | Vinayakanagar 2nd | 26.00 162, & | PO619 28.60 811.85
& 3rd main in 11.07.11
Vidyaranyapuram
sub division
Formation
improvements
and asphalting to ToRT
25 | Vinayakanagar 4th 16.00 162, &: | P0619 17.60 783.25
main in 11.07.11
Vidyaranyapuram
sub division
Formation
improvements
and asphalting to FoRT
26 | Vinayakanagar 5th | 2430 162, &: | P0619 26.95 765.65
& 6t main in 11.07.11

Vidyaranyapuram
sub division

13| Page




27

Formation
improvements
and asphalting to Fow
Vinayakanagar 3rd 10.00 162, & | P0619 - 11.00 738.70
cross & 5th main in 11.07.11
Vidyaranyapuram
sub division

28

Formation
improvements
and asphalting to FoRT
Vinayakanagar 7th 25.00 162, &: P0619 - 27.50 727.70
main in 11.07.11
Vidyaranyapuram
sub division

29

Improvements
and asphalting to
road F0B%
varadarajanagara 34.00 162, &:
junction to 11.07.11
towards singapura
in vidyaranyapura
sub division

P0619 - 37.40 700.20

30

Formation
improvements

and asphalting to
road ToRT

vinayakanagara 24.50 162, &: | P0619 - 26.95 662.80
3rd cross, 1st, 2nd, 11.07.11
3rd & 4th main in
vidyaranyapura
sub division

31

Construction  of
cement concrete 2082
road at | 2450 162, & | PO619 - 26.95 635.85
vinayakanagara in 11.07.11
vidyaranyapura
sub division

Total 889.00 891.80
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